
D STOel<::
63
24
17
62

Byron Hanson
Jim Kreytek
Robert Remington
Michael Renfro

64
D F'REPARED

Keith Yamanaka
Dexter. Lum

D MODIFIED
85
23
51

50
19
83
2

40
3(>
2ND

87
33B
23B
4()B

Nolan Crabbe
Andy Chan
Vravut l"'1anit
Bob ~Jhite
Peter Chung
Steven Lee
Raleigh Fredun
Colin Lau
!<yle Kimura
Gary Miyasato
Alfred Heng

RUNS
Vravut Manit
Peter Chung
Andy Chan
Gary Miyasato

E STOel<::
68
4

58
39

Ben Jacobsen
Richard Schaefer
Steven Teraoka
l"'1aheshMankani

E MODIFIED
42
100
79
91

Rene Allen
Marshall Wolfe
Benson Lee
Bruce Adams

13
61

F STOel<::::
Ray Suhl
Lisa Suhl

G STOCl<:==
43 Greg Ikeda
2ND CAR

43B Greg Ikeda

31
H STOCl<::::

52

Brian Young
Bradley Rash
Robert White

VW Rabbit GTI
VW Rabbit GTI
VW Scirocco GTI
Pontiac Fiero

VW Caribe
VW Golf GTI

Datsun 510
Toyota Celica
Datsun 510
Datsun 510
Toyota Celica
VW Scirocco
Fiat X-1/9
Toyota SR-5
Toyota Corona
Toyota SR-5
Fiat X-1/9

VW Golf GTI
Toyota Celica
Toyota Celica
Toyota SR-5

VW Scirocco
Triumph Spitfire
VW Rabbit
VW Rabbit

Porsche 911E
Formula Vee
VW Dunebuggy
Porsche 911T

Ford Mustang
Ford Mustang

Honda Accord

Honda Accord

Plymouth Arrow
Datsun 1200
Datsun 510

*-DENOTES PENALTY
X-DENOTES TIE BROKEN BY THIRD RUN
Z-INSPECTION FORM WAS NOT SIGNED!
FTD-FASTEST TIME FOR THE DAY

47.48/46.72
47.73/46.83
48.35/48.25
49.68/49.47

*47.10/43.82
45.75/46.62

45.15/42.95
45.72/45.16
45.62/45.54

**47.35/44.02
*46.41145.50
48.84/47.91
49.51/48.92
50.79/48.90
51. 90/52. 25
52.61/52.95

**57.02/53.54

44.17/43.40
45.76/44.55
46.70/48.41
51.10/49.20

49.23/49.18
50.91/50.13
52.91/51.20
53.88/53.84

FTD-41.91/42.76
44.11/44.00**
45.43/45.12

*50.02/49.34

47.98146.82
51.79/51.45

50.23/48.81

49.91/48.09

49.25/49.64
49.34/49.7~
50.88/49.43

94.20
94.56
96.60
99.15

90.92
92.37

88.10
90.88
91.16
91.37**
91. 91*
96.75
98.43
99.69

104.15
105.56
110.56**

87.57
90.31
93.03

100.30

98.41
101.04
104.11
107.72

84.67
88.11**
90.55
99.36*

94.80
103.24

99.04

98.00

98.89
99.09

100.31

24
30
44

9
17

2 Z
8

10
11 Z
13
31
39
46
65
68
72

a
b
c
g

38
51
64
69

1

6
45

61

41

f

40
42
48


